

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: A.S.No.50 OF 2009

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	27.03.2025	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Learned counsel representing Sri D.S.Sivadarshan, learned counsel for appellant present and sought time for instructions. Learned counsel representing Sri T.V.S.Prabhakara Rao, learned counsel for respondents present and requested time. At joint request, list on 23.04.2025, finally. BVLNC, J psk	

--	--	--	--