

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.50 of 2009****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	30.01.2026	<u>SV,J</u> Sri P. Ravi Teja, learned counsel representing Sri D.S. Sivadarshan, learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to take steps against the respondent No.4. List the matter on 26.02.2026. <u>SV,J</u> KNN	