

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: A.S.No.50 of 2009

5

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11	01.05.2026	<u>BSB,J</u> Ms. K. Tanusha, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the appellant is present. Sri P. Sai Avinash, learned counsel representing Sri T.V.S. Prabhakar Rao, learned counsel for the respondent(s) is present. Post on 08.05.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> NSM	